
All prices are in £ inc VAT. 125ml measure available on wines by the glass. Wines may contain sulphites, 
egg or milk products. Please ask a staff member for guidance.

 
LOBO LOCO MACABEO SPAIN 
An attractive dry white with floral aromas and a crisp finish 
 
SPEARWOOD CHARDONNAY AUSTRALIA	    
Fresh, juicy white with a melon fruit flavour

PLATE 95 SAUVIGNON BLANC CHILE	   
Fresh and zesty with ripe tropical fruit flavours

ZIMOR PINOT GRIGIO ITALY 
A crisp refreshing dry white with delicate white fruit character 
 
VISITORS SERIES SAUVIGNON BLANC SOUTH AFRICA 
Jam-packed with tropical fruit, green apple and zesty lime citrus

 
 
 
LOBO LOCO TEMPRANILLO ROSÉ SPAIN 
Vibrant pink in colour and bursting with summer berry fruit flavours  
 
ZIMOR PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH ITALY
Light, delicate rosé which is off dry with plenty of refreshing acidity

JACK & GINA ZINFANDEL ROSÉ USA 
Medium-sweet with delicious red fruit flavours 
 
 
 
 
LOBO LOCO TEMPRANILLO SPAIN
An easy-drinking fruity red with lots of strawberry fruit and a silky 
smooth finish  
 
SPEARWOOD SHIRAZ AUSTRALIA 
Youthful and juicy with lots of berry fruit and a touch of spice 
 
PLATE 95 MERLOT CHILE 
A fruity and spicy red wine that has a nice balance of tannin on the 
palate

FINCA DE ORO RIOJA SPAIN 
A refined and complex medium-bodied red with dark fruit, spice and 
oak aromas

DEAD MAN’S DICE MALBEC ARGENTINA 
Deep and vibrant Malbec with an intense nose of plum, damson and 
dark chocolate aromas 
 
 
 
 
MUMM CORDON ROUGE CHAMPAGNE BRUT NV FRANCE
Aromas of lemon and grapefruit combined with white fruits and tart 
apples bring freshness and liveliness 

ZIMOR PROSECCO ITALY
Intensely sparkling with light, fresh, appley aromas   

LA CASADA SPUMANTE EXTRA DRY ITALY
Fresh and fruity with plenty of sparkle 

WINES & SPARKLING
 
175ML

 
3.95 
 
 
4.50	  

4.70

4.95 
 
 
5.35

 

3.95 
 
 
5.05

 
5.05

 
3.95 
 
 

4.50

4.80

 
5.05

 
5.45 
 
 
 
 
 

- 
 
 
 
4.00 

-

125ML

 
250ML
 
 
5.75 
 
 
6.25	  

6.45

 
6.95 
 
 
7.75

 

5.75 
 
 
6.95

 
6.95

 
5.75 
 
 
 
6.25

6.65

 
6.95

 
7.50 
 
 
 
 
 

- 
 
 
 
- 
 
 
- 

BTL
 
 
14.95 
 
 
17.25	  

17.95

 
18.95 
 
 
22.15

 

14.95 
 
 
19.25

 
19.25

 
14.95 
 
 
 
17.25

18.15

 
19.25

 
 
20.95 
 
 
 
 
 

42.00 
 
 
 
21.00 
 
 
18.00

w
hi
te

ro
sé

re
d

bu
bb
le
s



How many units in your drink? Please drink responsibly. UK Chief Medical Officers recommend 
that for adult men and women, it is safest to drink less than 14 units a week and if you drink this 

quantity, it should be spread evenly over a minimum of 3 days. All items are subject to availability.

c o c
k t a i l s

2 FOR £12

APEROL SPRITZ	             6.45  
The original spritz! Aperol liquor, 
topped with Prosecco and a 
splash of soda - served over ice 
and garnished with a slice of 
orange

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI� 6.45 
Strawberry puree, lime juice 
and Bacardi Carta Blanca rum - 
served in a chilled glass 

BRAMBLE � 6.45  
Bombay Sapphire gin with a 
classic combination of 
blackberries and lemon - served 
over ice
 
MOJITO� 6.45
Bacardi Carta Blanca rum with 
mint, sugar and lime juice - 
served over ice 
 
ZOMBIE� 6.45
Bacardi Carta Blanca rum with 
a punchy mix of pineapple, 
lime, orange and lemon juices  - 
served over ice  
 
PORNSTAR MARTINI	            6.95  
The nation’s favourite cocktail - 
Absolut Vanilla vodka, passion 
fruit puree and lime juice, with a 
shot of Prosecco on the side

ESPRESSO MARTINI� 6.45
Smirnoff vodka, Kahlua and 
coffee shaken - served in a 
classic Martini glass
 
PINA COLADA� 6.45 
The classic creamy combination 
of coconuts, Cayenne 
pineapples and Bacardi Carta 
Blanca rum – served over ice 
 
MARGARITA� 6.45 
The refreshing zingy 
combination of Olmeca silver 
Tequila, lime and orange - 
served in a salt rimmed glass

BERRYADE			   2.95
Fruit mix inspired by our Bramble 
with lemonade - served over ice 
and garnished with strawberries 

APPLE & MINT SMASH	 2.95
Fruit mix inspired by our Mojito 
with apple juice - served over ice 
and garnished with mint

GINS
Perfectly paired with our Fever Tree mixers 

DOUBLE UP ON ANY SPIRIT FOR 1.75

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 
BOMBAY BRAMBLE
 
GORDON’S
 
GORDON’S PINK
 
HENDRICK’S
 
HOXTON
 
TANQUERAY FLOR DE 
SEVILLA
 
TANQUERAY
 

WARNER EDWARDS RHUBARB
 
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & 
GINGER
 
WHITLEY NEILL PARMA 
VIOLET 
 
SIPSMITH LONDON DRY
SIPSMITH SLOE
 
PINKSTER

ask our team for our full range 
of hand picked gins

4 FOR £12
OR £3.50 EACH

sho
o t e r s

B52 
3 layers comprising of Kahlua, 
Baileys and Cointreau 

LEMON DROP 
Absolut Vodka and lemon juice
 
OIL SPILL  
Goldschläger with Jagermeister  
 
JAM DONUT 
Baileys with a dash of 
Chambord and sugar rim 

KAMIKAZE 
Absolut Vodka with Cointreau 
finished with lime juice 
 
SLIPPERY TIPPLE 
Grenadine, Sambuca and 
Baileys 

TAINTED LOVE 
Grenadine, Tequila Rose and 
Baileys 

OUR BEERS

MOCKTAILS

DRAUGHT & BOTTLED 
LAGERS & CIDERS 
We have a wide range of 
popular world beers and ciders 

ALCOHOL FREE BEERS 
Brewdog Punk AF 0.5%
Brewdog Nanny State 0.5%

NOT AVAILABLE ON OUR BAR? VISIT:
WWW.SHOP.MCMULLENS.CO.UK

MAC’S CASK ALES 
AK 3.7%
Country Bitter 4.3%
IPA 4.8%
McMullen Cask 3.8%

RIVERTOWN BEERS 
Pilsner 4.7%
SIPA 4.1%
IPA 5.6%
Pale Ale 4.8%

Enjoy our locally brewed Mac’s (since 1827!) and Rivertown beers with
heritage and craftsmanship in every pint - we stock a selection from:


