WINES & SPARKLING

		175ML	250ML	BTL
white	LOBO LOCO MACABEO SPAIN An attractive dry white with floral aromas and a crisp finish	3.95	5.75	14.95
	SPEARWOOD CHARDONNAY AUSTRALIA Fresh, juicy white with a melon fruit flavour	4.50	6.25	17.25
	PLATE 95 SAUVIGNON BLANC CHILE Fresh and zesty with ripe tropical fruit flavours	4.70	6.45	17.95
	ZIMOR PINOT GRIGIO ITALY A crisp refreshing dry white with delicate white fruit character	4.95	6.95	18.95
	VISITORS SERIES SAUVIGNON BLANC SOUTH AFRICA Jam-packed with tropical fruit, green apple and zesty lime citrus	5.35	7.75	22.15
rasé	LOBO LOCO TEMPRANILLO ROSÉ SPAIN Vibrant pink in colour and bursting with summer berry fruit flavours	3.95	5.75	14.95
	ZIMOR PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH ITALY Light, delicate rosé which is off dry with plenty of refreshing acidity	5.05	6.95	19.25
	JACK & GINA ZINFANDEL ROSÉ USA Medium-sweet with delicious red fruit flavours	5.05	6.95	19.25
gov.	LOBO LOCO TEMPRANILLO SPAIN An easy-drinking fruity red with lots of strawberry fruit and a silky smooth finish	3.95	5.75	14.95
	SPEARWOOD SHIRAZ AUSTRALIA Youthful and juicy with lots of berry fruit and a touch of spice	4.50	6.25	17.25
	PLATE 95 MERLOT CHILE A fruity and spicy red wine that has a nice balance of tannin on the palate	4.80	6.65	18.15
	FINCA DE ORO RIOJA SPAIN A refined and complex medium-bodied red with dark fruit, spice and oak aromas	5.05	6.95	19.25
	DEAD MAN'S DICE MALBEC ARGENTINA Deep and vibrant Malbec with an intense nose of plum, damson and dark chocolate aromas	5.45	7.50	20.95
	^^^^^^			
Cos	MUMM CORDON ROUGE CHAMPAGNE BRUT NV FRANCE Aromas of lemon and grapefruit combined with white fruits and tart apples bring freshness and liveliness	-	-	42.00
bolles	MUMM CORDON ROUGE CHAMPAGNE BRUT NV FRANCE	- 125ML 4.00	- -	42.00 21.00



APEROL SPRITZ

The original spritz! Aperol liquor, topped with Prosecco and a splash of soda - served over ice and garnished with a slice of orange

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 6.45

Strawberry puree, lime juice and Bacardi Carta Blanca rum served in a chilled glass

BRAMBLE 6.45

Bombay Sapphire gin with a classic combination of blackberries and lemon - served over ice

MOJITO 6.45

Bacardi Carta Blanca rum with mint, sugar and lime juice served over ice

ZOMBIE 6.45

Bacardi Carta Blanca rum with a punchy mix of pineapple, lime, orange and lemon juices served over ice

PORNSTAR MARTINI 6.95

The nation's favourite cocktail -Absolut Vanilla vodka, passion fruit puree and lime juice, with a shot of Prosecco on the side

ESPRESSO MARTINI 6.45

Smirnoff vodka, Kahlua and coffee shaken - served in a classic Martini glass

PINA COLADA 6.45

The classic creamy combination of coconuts, Cayenne pineapples and Bacardi Carta Blanca rum - served over ice

MARGARITA 6.45

The refreshing zingy combination of Olmeca silver Tequila, lime and orange - served in a salt rimmed glass

MOCKTAILS

BERRYADE 2.95

Fruit mix inspired by our Bramble with lemonade - served over ice and garnished with strawberries

APPLE & MINT SMASH 2.95

Fruit mix inspired by our Mojito with apple juice - served over ice and garnished with mint

GINS

Perfectly paired with our Fever Tree mixers

DOUBLE UP ON ANY SPIRIT FOR 1.75

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE BOMBAY BRAMBLE

GORDON'S

GORDON'S PINK

HENDRICK'S

HOXTON

TANQUERAY FLOR DE

SEVILLA

TANQUERAY

WARNER EDWARDS RHUBARB

WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER

WHITLEY NEILL PARMA VIOLET

SIPSMITH LONDON DRY

SIPSMITH SLOE

PINKSTER

ask our team for our full range of hand picked gins



B52

3 layers comprising of Kahlua, Baileys and Cointreau

LEMON DROP

Absolut Vodka and lemon juice

OIL SPILL

Goldschläger with Jagermeister

JAM DONUT

Baileys with a dash of Chambord and sugar rim

KAMIKAZE

Absolut Vodka with Cointreau finished with lime juice

SLIPPERY TIPPLE

Grenadine, Sambuca and Baileys

TAINTED LOVE

Grenadine, Tequila Rose and Baileys

OUR BEERS

Enjoy our locally brewed Mac's (since 1827!) and Rivertown beers with heritage and craftsmanship in every pint - we stock a selection from:

MAC'S CASK ALES

AK 3.7% Country Bitter 4.3% IPA 4.8% McMullen Cask 3.8%



RIVERTOWN BEERS

Pilsner 4.7% SIPA 4.1% IPA 5.6% Pale Ale 4.8%

RIVERTOWN

NOT AVAILABLE ON OUR BAR? VISIT: WWW.SHOP.MCMULLENS.CO.UK

DRAUGHT & BOTTLED LAGERS & CIDERS

We have a wide range of popular world beers and ciders

ALCOHOL FREE BEERS

Brewdog Punk AF 0.5% Brewdog Nanny State 0.5%

How many units in your drink? Please drink responsibly. UK Chief Medical Officers recommend that for adult men and women, it is safest to drink less than 14 units a week and if you drink this quantity, it should be spread evenly over a minimum of 3 days. All items are subject to availability.